Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule

Personal and Commercial Transportation
Proposed July 1, 2025

Proc Modifier Description
- - PERSONAL MILAGE
- - PER DIEM: EACH MEAL
- - PER DIEM: HOTEL

A0100 - NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT PER MILE
A0140 - NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT BASE

Please see first page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Effective
7/1/2024
71112024
71112024

7/1/2025
7/1/2025

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fee
$0.35
$6.24

$45.35

$1.18
$15.30

PA Notes

Y

Y

Y

Y >16 Miles
Y <16 Miles



	Transportation P & C 

